

PARTS LIST

No.	Description	Qty	No.	Description	Qty
1	stick	1	15	handle	1
2	Transparent cover	1	16	spring	1
3	circuit board	1	17	horseshoe clamp $\varnothing 3 \times \varnothing 7$	1
4	self-tapping screw M2x6	3	18	handle column	1
5	left housing	1	19	handle pin $\varnothing 5 \times 17$	1
6	right housing	1	20	screw m4x12	3
7	lable	2	21	motor cover	1
8	left plug housing	1	22	handle pin $\varnothing 4 \times 27$	1
9	right plug housing	1	23	motor	1
10	self-tapping screw M3x10	9	24	eccentric wheel	2
11	battery plug	1	25	aluminum base	1
12	hexagon socket screw M4x15	4	26	spring	1
13	aluminum cover	1	27	suction cup	1
14	self-tapping screw M4x12	6	28	suction cup spring	1

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

